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8:30 am coffee 

8:45 am Meeting 

 4:00 pm adjourn 

 

Region 

Regional Meeting 

Date and Location 

Workshop 

Date and Location 

 

Online Registration 

Opens 

Online Registration 

Closes @ Midnight 

8/9 

Monday, September 18 

Coast Capri 

1171 Harvey Street 

Kelowna 

Tuesday, September 19 

Coast Capri 

Tuesday 

July 18 

Sunday 

August 27 

1 

 

Wednesday, September 20 

Tigh-Na-Mara Resort 

115 Resort Drive 

Parksville 

Thursday, September 21 

Tigh-Na-Mara 
Thursday 

July 20 

Tuesday 

August 29 

 

2 

 

Thursday, September 21 

Harbour Towers 

345 Quebec Street 

Victoria 

Wednesday 

September 20 

Harbour Towers 

Friday 

July 21 

Wednesday 

August 30 

10 

 

Wednesday, September 27 

Coast Inn of the North 

770 Brunswick Street 

Prince George 

Thursday 

September 28 

Coast Inn of the North 

Thursday 

July 27 

Tuesday 

September 5 

5 

 

Thursday, September 28 

HSA Office 

180 East Columbia 

New Westminster 

Tuesday, October 3 

or 

Thursday, October 5 

HSA Office 

Friday 

July 28 

Wednesday 

September 6 

4/6 

 

Monday October 2 

HSA Office 

180 East Columbia 

New Westminster 

Tuesday, October 3 

or 

Thursday, October 5 

HSA Office 

Wednesday 

August 2 

Sunday 

September 10 

3 & 7 

 

Wednesday, October 4 

HSA Office 

180 East Columbia 

New Westminster 

Tuesday, October 3 

or 

Thursday, October 5 

HSA Office 

Friday 

August 4 

Tuesday 

September 12 
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